Report Date
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017

09/18/2017
09/18/2017

09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017

09/18/2017

09/19/2017
09/19/2017

09/19/2017
09/19/2017

09/19/2017

09/19/2017
09/19/2017

09/20/2017

Case #

UP-01176-17
UP-01177-17
UP-01178-17
UP-01179-17
UP-01180-17

UP-01181-17
UP-01182-17

UP-01183-17

UP-01184-17

UP-01185-17

UP-01186-17

Report Date Count:

UP-01187-17
UP-01188-17

UP-01189-17
UP-01190-17

UP-01191-17

UP-01192-17
UP-01193-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

11

LARCENY-PETIT 30
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

MENTAL HYGIENE-NOT SUI
M6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED
CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location
CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAMPUS
CAMPUS
PARKING OFFICE

CAMPUS

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

ONONDAGA DRIVE

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)
CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

MACKIN (BLDG 15)

WASH@3RD
BAYLISS ST
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Street

STATE ROUTE
104

JOHNSON HALL

CAYUGA HALL

RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
DRIVE

UNION RD
UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHELDON AVE

SHELDON AVE
GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD



