SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/18/2017 09/18/2017 09/18/2017 09/18/2017	Case # UP-01176-17 UP-01177-17 UP-01178-17 UP-01179-17	Incident Type NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1	Disposition	Location CAMPUS CAMPUS CAMPUS CAMPUS	Street
09/18/2017	UP-01180-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING OFFICE	STATE ROUTE 104
09/18/2017	UP-01181-17	NO CONTACT LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
09/18/2017	UP-01182-17	MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	JOHNSON HALL
09/18/2017	UP-01183-17	FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA HALL
09/18/2017	UP-01184-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	
09/18/2017	UP-01185-17	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
09/18/2017	UP-01186-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA DRIVE	ONONDAGA DRIVE
R	leport Date Count:	11	. ,		
09/19/2017	UP-01187-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/19/2017	UP-01188-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/19/2017	UP-01189-17	INFORMATION L4	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
09/19/2017	UP-01190-17	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED/UNFOUNDED	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/19/2017	UP-01191-17	MENTAL HYGIENE-NOT SUI M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
09/19/2017	UP-01192-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	WASH@3RD	SHELDON AVE
09/19/2017	UP-01193-17	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	BAYLISS ST	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD

09/20/2017 Page 1

Report Date Count:

7